UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
CHARACTERISTICS
Voltage Rating
AC: 0.6/1 (1.2)kV
DC: 0.9/1.8kV
Temperature Range
Maximum Conductor Operating Temperature:  +90ºC

SECTIONAL AREA
mm2
NOMINAL INSULATION
THICKNESS
mm
NOMINAL SHEATH
THICKNESS
mm
NOMINAL OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
A9O2Y01016 1 16 85 1.4 8.5 85
A9O2Y01025 1 25 120 1.4 10 120
A9O2Y01035 1 35 155 1.4 11.1 155
A9O2Y01050 1 50 200 1.4 12.6 200
A9O2Y01070 1 70 275 1.4 14.4 275
A9O2Y01095 1 95 350 1.5 16.1 350
A9O2Y01120 1 120 440 1.5 17.7 440
A9O2Y01150 1 150 545 1.6 20.3 545
A9O2Y01185 1 185 655 1.6 21.6 655
A9O2Y01240 1 240 835 1.7 24.4 835
A9O2Y01300 1 300 1040 1.8 27.2 1040
A9O2Y01400 1 400 1320 1.9 30.3 1320
A9O2Y01500 1 500 1660 2 33.9 1660
A9O2Y01630 1 630 2160 2.2 38.6 2160
A9O2Y01800 1 800 2800 2.3 44 2800
A9O2Y011000 1 1000 3445 2.4 49.2 3445
A9O2Y02070 2 70 1.1 1.8 27.5 760
A9O2Y02095 2 95 1.1 2 30.9 975
A9O2Y02120 2 120 1.2 2.1 34.1 1215
A9O2Y02150 2 150 1.4 2.2 39.5 1555
A9O2Y02185 2 185 1.6 2.3 42.3 1860
A9O2Y02240 2 240 1.7 2.5 47.9 2380
A9O2Y02300 2 300 1.8 2.7 53.5 2970
A9O2Y02400 2 400 2 2.9 59.7 3760
A9O2Y03070 3 70 1.1 1.9 25.9 855
A9O2Y03095 3 95 1.1 2 29.2 1090
A9O2Y03120 3 120 1.2 2.1 32.4 1375
A9O2Y03150 3 150 1.4 2.3 35.5 1690
A9O2Y03185 3 185 1.6 2.4 39.5 2085
A9O2Y03240 3 240 1.7 2.6 44.6 2650
A9O2Y03300 3 300 1.8 2.8 49.5 3255
A9O2Y03400 3 400 2 3.1 56.7 4290
A9O2Y04070 4 70 1.1 2 30.2 1090
A9O2Y04095 4 95 1.1 2.1 32.7 1390
A9O2Y04120 4 120 1.2 2.3 36.8 1775
A9O2Y04150 4 150 1.4 2.4 41.3 2190
A9O2Y04185 4 185 1.6 2.6 46.3 2725
A9O2Y04240 4 240 1.7 2.8 52.1 3460
A9O2Y04300 4 300 1.8 3 57.7 4275
A9O2Y04400 4 400 2 3.3 66.1 5660
The information contained within this datasheet is for guidance only and is subject to change without notice or liability. All the information is provided in good faith and is
believed to be correct at the time of publication. When selecting cable accessories, please note that actual cable dimensions may vary due to manufacturing tolerances.
 technicalspecification
UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com